AUGUST 2022
DONLEY COUNTY

GENERAL
SECURITY
TECH FUND.

Cb TECH FUND
JPTP

JP JBSF

JP TAF

CHILD WELFARE
PRESERVATION
CLERK-PRESER
GUARDIANSHIP

DEBT RATE
(INT&SINKING)

9/20/2005

TOTAL

THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY")(

We, The Commissioners Court ¢
Government Code, have been f
assets, mentioned in the above

fully i inspz ed, by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets
7, o | P\/l/k, C/ %\A/j

issioner, Prect#2

FUND
BEGINNING
BALANCE
$ 189,597.01
$ 13,157.33
$ .‘21,384.72
$ 1,771.95
$' 6,018.80
$ 3,401.35
$ 17,882.16
$- 1,421.40
$ 92,252.55
$ 7,755.40
$ 6,260.14
$ 135,675.17
$ 396,583.98

BALANCE

RECEIPTS

$ 605,312.49
$ 1,338.71
965.12
0.67
13.44
13.42
496.79
6.13
11.78
0.00
40.74

973.69

$ 609,172.98

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($220,658.75)
($320.00)
($71.52)
$0.00
0.00
0.00
(784.38)
0.00
(7.95)
0.00
0.00

' (35,950.00)

(257,792.60)

Johyn C. Howar
ounty Judg

an

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 574,250.75
$ 14,176.04
$ 22,278.32
$ 1,778.62
$ 6,032.24
$ 3,414.77
$ 17,594.57
$ 1,427.53
$ 92,256.38
$ 7,755.40
$ 6,300.88
$ 698.86
$ 747,964.36

»f Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local

ully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county. have been
shown above are true and correct to

Neil Koetting

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer

Commissioner, Prect#4



