AUGUST 2022

DONLEY CO	UNTY BEGINNING BALANCE	FUND	BALANCE RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	ENDII BALA	
GENERAL	\$	189,597.01	\$	605,312.49	(\$220,658.75)	\$	574,250.75
SECURITY	\$	13,157.33	\$	1,338.71	(\$320.00)	\$	14,176.04
TECH FUND	\$	21,384.72		965.12	(\$71.52)	\$	22,278.32
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,777.95		0.67	\$0.00	\$	1,778.62
JPTP	\$	6,018.80		13.44	0.00	\$	6,032.24
JP JBSF	\$	3,401.35		13.42	0.00	\$	3,414.77
JP TAF	\$	17,882.16		496.79	(784.38)	\$	17,594.57
CHILD WELFARE	. \$	1,421.40		6.13	0.00	\$	1,427.53
PRESERVATION	\$	92,252.55		11.78	(7.95)	\$	92,256.38
CLERK-PRESER	\$	7,755.40		0.00	0.00	. \$	7,755.40
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	6,260.14		40.74	0.00	\$	6,300.88
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$	35,675.17		973.69	(35,950.00)	\$	698.86
9/20/200 TOTAL		396,583.98	\$	609,172.98	(257,792.60)	\$	747,964.36

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(
COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

the best of our knowledge.

Mark White Nommissioner, Prect#1

No 1 Sont

Daniel Ford Commissioner, Prect#2 John C. Howard Jounty Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer Neil Koetting

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer
Commissioner, Prect#4